

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26906-26911/2011

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANKAR DEY & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 19/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBER)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Surshe, Adv.
for Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.Ms. Deepa Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Varun Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLast opportunity is granted to take steps to bring LRs. of
Respondent No. 2 in S.L.P.(C) No. 26911 of 2011. Needful be done
within four weeks.Affidavit of dasti service in respect of the remaining
respondents be filed within four weeks.| (S.K.Rakheja)
| Court Master| (Indu Satija)
| Court Master

|